
 

 

Bassenthwaite Local Governing Body Meeting Attendance Record 2018 
(Joined Keswick Multi Academy Trust from 1st January 2018)     

 
LOCAL GOVERNING BODY MEMBERS 

Thursday 1st 
February 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 15th 
March 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday  

17th May 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday  

14th June 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

% of  

 Individual Governor 
Attendances 

Mr Mark Ainsworth Apologies P Apologies Apologies 25% 

Mrs Louise L Lord Present P P P 100% 

Mr Gareth Mendus, ( Vice Chair) Present P P P 100% 

Mrs Kirsty Miles Apologies P P P 75% 

Mrs Anneli Pickering Present P P P 100% 

Mrs Sara Royle Present P P P 100% 

Rev Peter Streatfeild Apologies Apologies P P 50% 

Mr Wez Smith - Present new PG P P 100% 

Mrs Margaret Taylor (Chair) Present P P P 100% 

 % OF GOVERNORS PRESENT: 
62.5% 89% 89% 89% 

 

IN ATTENDANCE:      

Ms Ruth Lawler 

Finance Director Keswick - P   

 

Miss Josephine M A Peel MBE 

Clerk Present P P P 

 



 

 

 

 

Bassenthwaite Finance, Premises & HSE Committee Meeting Attendance Record 2018 

SUB COMMITTEE  GOVERNOR 15 March 2018 14th June 2018  
  % of Individual Governor 

Attendances 

Mr Mark Ainsworth (Chair) Present Apologies   50% 

Mrs Louise Lord Present Present   100% 

Mr Gareth Mendus (Vice Chair) Present Present   100% 

Mrs Sara Royle Present Present   100% 

Mr Wez Smith Present New PG Present   100% 

% of COMMITTEE  PRESENT: 100% 80%    

IN ATTENDANCE:      

Ms Ruth Lawler, Finance Director Keswick Present     

Miss Kirsty Miles Present Present    

Mrs Anneli Pickering Present Present    

Mrs Margaret Taylor Present Present    

Rev Peter Streatfeild Apologies Present    

Miss Josephine M A Peel MBE,  Clerk Present Present    



 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

INFORMATION AS AT TUESDAY 27 MARCH 2018   sent to sr 

Bassenthwaite Curriculum SEN & Staffing Committee Meeting Attendance Record 2018 
 

SUB COMMITTEE GOVERNOR 1st February  2018 17th May 2018    
% of Individual Governor 

Attendances 

Mrs Kirsty Miles, Chair Apologies Present   50% 

Mrs Margaret Taylor Present (Acting Chair) Present   100% 

Mrs Anneli Pickering, Vice Chair Present Present   100% 

Mrs Sara Royle Present Present   100% 

Rev Peter Streatfeild Apologies Present   50% 

% OF COMMITTEE PRESENT:  60% 100%    

IN ATTENDANCE:-      

Mr Gareth Mendus Present Present    

Mr Wez Smith -  Present    

Mrs Louise Lord Present Present    

Mr Mark Ainsworth      

Miss Josephine M A Peel  MBE, Clerk Present Prsent    


